
 

2022-2023 MAMA Board of Governor’s 

President 

Lee Williams – SEVA Delegate 

Refreshments, Inc of Tupelo 

723 Senter Street 

Tupelo, MS 38801 

Tel: (662) 842-1934 

lwilliams@refreshments.net 

Vice President 

Morton Willoughby 

Burdette Beckmann, Inc. 

264 Rd. 53 

Tupelo, MS 38801 

Tel: (662) 231-8142 

mwilloughby@bbiteam.com 

Secretary/Treasurer 

Lisa Oglesby – SEVA Delegate 

Vistar of TN 

4935 Outland Center Drive 

Memphis, TN 38118 

Tel: (901) 291-3783 

lisa.oglesby@pfgc.com 

************************************************************************************ 

Will Abel – SEVA Alternate 

Refreshments, Inc. 

101 W Linden St 

Corinth, MS 38835 

Tel: (662) 322-8900 

wabel@refreshments.net 

Ryan Hood – SEVA Delegate 

Brokers Unlimited 

135 Sycamore Rd. 

Madison, MS 39110 

Ryan.Hood@brokersunlimited.com 

Brent Hinton 
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Refresh Sip & Eat (Canteen) 

761 Marquette Rd 

Brandon, MS 39042 

Tel: (601) 956-2964 

bhinton@sipeatrefresh.com 

Bob Holmes 

Refreshments, Inc. 

P.O. Box 240 

Corinth, MS 38835 

Tel: (662) 293-0912 

bholmes@refreshments.net 
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